

FEHR GRAHAM

ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL

Engineer's Opinion of Probable Cost

Main Street Pedestrian Crossing Roscoe, Illinois

Project No. 25-934

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	HMA PAVEMENT REMOVAL	25.0	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00
2	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	40.0	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00
3	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	655.0	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,550.00
4	P.C.C. SIDEWALK, 4"	705.0	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 21,150.00
5	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M6.24	40.0	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	125.0	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 250.00
7	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	110.0	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 330.00
8	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	120.0	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00
9	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" -	30.0	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
10	METHYL METHACRYLATE (MMA) PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	45.0	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 900.00
11	METHYL METHACRYLATE (MMA) PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	25.0	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00
12	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	30.0	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
13	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1.0	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	RESTORATION	1.0	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
15	CONCRETE WASHOUT BASIN	1.0	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
16	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION	1.0	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
17	STOP SIGN RELOCATE	1.0	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
18	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.0	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL					\$ 45,100.00
Construction Contingency (10%)					\$ 4,510.00
ESTIMATED PROJECT TOTAL					\$ 49,610.00